POS Terminals
Features
UPOS-315
15" Ubiquitous POS Terminal
UPOS-3150 with Intel® BayTrail J1900
UPOS-315A with Intel® Haswell Core
i3-4010U
 � 15" TFT LCD (LED backlight) with 5 wire Resistive or PCap Touch

356
POS Terminals
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UPOS-3150-RHW0E 15", 5W Res, TFlat, J1900, Fanless, 2GDDR, 64GSSD,
Whi
UPOS-3150-RHB0E 15", 5W Res, TFlat, J1900, Fanless, 2GDDR, 64GSSD, Blk
UPOS-3150-R0W0E 15", 5W Res, TrueFlat, J1900, Fanless, 60W, White
UPOS-3150-R0B0E 15", 5W Res, TrueFlat, J1900, Fanless, 60W, Black
UPOS-3150-P0W0E 15",PCAP,TrueFlat,J1900,Fanless,60W,White
UPOS-3150-P0B0E 15",PCAP,TrueFlat,J1900,Fanless,60W,Black
UPOS-315A-R0W0E 15",5W Res,TFlat,i3-4010U,Fanless,60W,White
UPOS-315A-R0B0E 15",5W Res,TFlat,i3-4010U,Fanless,60W,Black
UPOS-315A-P0W0E 15",PCAP,TrueFlat,i3-4010U,Fanless,60W,White
UPOS-315A-P0B0E 15",PCAP,TrueFlat,i3-4010U,Fanless,60W,Black
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
96ND500G-ST-SG5K4 SG 500G 2.5" SATAIII 5KRPM 16MB 7MM 4K
96ND1TB-ST-WD5K WD 2.5 1TB 5KRPM 9.5MM SATAIII 8MB 4K
SQF-S25M8-64G-S8C SQF 2.5" SSD 820 64G MLC (0~70°C)
AQD-SD3L4GN16-SG 4G SO-DDR3-1600 512X8 1.35V SAM(G)
AQD-SD3L2GN16-SQ 2G SO-DDR3-1600 256X8 1.35V SAM(G)
96CB-POWER-B-1.8M1 POWER CORD H05VV-F 3G 0.75MM 1.8M BK(G)
(CCC)
17AP164900518011 POWER CORD CEE 7/16+C13 L1.8M (CE)
1700013977 Power Cord 10A 250V 3P 180/90 CCC 200cm (CCC)
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700020098 Military Power Cord Australian 3P 10A 250V 183CM
(Australian)
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D (EU)
1700001714 Power Cord BSMI 3P 7A 125V 18AWG 180CM (BSMI)
SQF-S25M8-64G-8UP SQF 2.5" SSD UPOS 64G MLC (0 ~ 70° C)
SQF-SMSM4-64G-9UP SQF MSATA UPOS 64G MLC (0 ~ 70° C)
POS Peripherals
Part No. Description
UPOS-CMON-15B0E POS Peri, 2nd display, no touch, 15", black
UPOS-CMON-15W0E POS Peri, 2nd display, no touch, 15", white
UPOS-300P-V10WE POS Peri,VFD for UPOS-315,English,white
UPOS-300P-V10BE POS Peri,VFD for UPOS-315,English,black
UPOS-300P-V20WE POS Peri,VFD for UPOS-315,CH,white
UPOS-300P-V20BE POS Peri,VFD for UPOS-315,CH,black
UPOS-300P-M10WE POS Peri,MSR,for UPOS-315,bottom side,white
UPOS-300P-M10BE POS Peri,MSR,for UPOS-315,bottom side,black
UPOS-300P-R10WE POS Peri,RFID for UPOS-315,white
UPOS-300P-R10BE POS Peri,RFID for UPOS-315,black
UPOS-300P-S10BE POS Peri,1D Barcode Reader,Newland,black
UPOS-300P-S20BE POS Peri,2D Barcode Reader,Newland,black
UPOS-300P-S10WE POS Peri,1D Barcode Reader,Newland,white
UPOS-300P-S20WE POS Peri,2D Barcode Reader,Newland,white
UPOS-315
Rear I/O Placement
COM port x 3
Adapter inlet USB x 3